
List of PTA representatives 
Session 2024-25 

 

Grade Name of the Member Designation Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

 Ms. Soniya Khatri Chairperson 022-35306931 principal.thane@podar.org 
  Ms. K. Lalitha Rao Secretary 022-35306931 vp.thane@podar.org 

I 
Radhika Malegaonkar Parent Member (Morning) 9820654404 lal.radhika@gmail.com 
Pragya Bhattacharya 

 

Parent Member (Afternoon) 9930940942 pragya.tiwari12@gmail.com 
Ms. Ankita Patil 

 

 

Teacher Member 022-35306969 ankita.patil@podar.org 

II 

Dr Aishwarya Shetty 
 

Parent Member (Morning) 9619258711 draishwaryashetty@gmail.com 
Ms. Inderpreet Rait Teacher Member 022-35306969 inderpreet.rait1@podar.org 

 Divya Gupta  

 

Parent Member (Afternoon) 8657992118 divyag25068@gmail.com 
Sujata Singh Teacher Member 022-35306969 sujata.singh@podar.org 

III 

Sonali Arora Parent Member (Morning) 9810668366 sonali.arora.in@gmail.com 

sonali.arora.in@gmail.com 
 

Preeti Mishra Teacher Member 022-35306969 preeti.mishra@podar.org 
Raviraj Selvaraj Parent Member (Afternoon) 9892073428 ravirajn332@gmail.com 

Reena Soni Teacher Member 022-35306969 reena.soni@podar.org 

IV 

Usha Chandra Parent Member (Morning) 7289900925 reetchandra83@gmail.com 
Anuradha Iyer Teacher Member 022-35306969 anuradha.iyer@podar.org 
Deepak Warke Parent Member (Afternoon) ( Joint Secretary) 9220992688 

 
deepakswarke@gmail.com 

Bela Maheshwari Teacher Member 022-35306969 bela.maheshwari@podar.org 

V 

Neha Agarwal 
 

Parent Member (Morning) 9619698969 nehaagarwal283@gmail.com 
Sini Jacob Teacher Member 022-35306969 sini.jacob@podar.org 

Girija Godbole  

 

Parent Member (Afternoon) 6363956031 gvglax@yahoo.com 
Sujata Patil Teacher Member 022-35306969 sujata.patil@podar.org 

VI 

Dr Diksha Dhar  
 

Parent Member (Morning)(Transport Comm. Member) 8452877748 dr.dikshadhar@gmail.com 
Trupti Pande Teacher Member 022-35306969 trupti.pande@podar.org 

Ishwari Ramtekkar  

 

Parent Member (Afternoon) 9920531445 ishat14@gmail.com 
Suvidha Shah Teacher Member 022-35306969 suvidha.shah@podar.org 

VII 

Madhurima Mazumdar 
 

Parent Member (Morning)(Vice Chairperson) 9892721288 madhurima.happinesscoach@gmail.com 
Sushant More Teacher Member 022-35306969 sushant.more@podar.org 

Anuya Mahajan Parent Member (Afternoon) 9923289880 anuyamahajan7@gmail.com 
Priyanka Mohla Teacher Member 022-35306969 seniorcoordinator.thane@podar.org 

VIII Dr Bidyut Bijoya Neog 
 

Parent Member 8811082785 bbneog@gmail.com 
Jyoti Vig Teacher Member 022-35306969 jyoti.vig@podar.org 

IX Shradha Aazem 
 

Parent Member ( Joint Secretary) 9828102203 shradhaaazem4@gmail.com 
Kavita Nathan Teacher Member 022-35306969 kavita.nathan@podar.org 

X 
Mitu Hora Mallick  

 
Parent Member 8879059214 mituhora2017@gmail.com 

Rinu verghese Teacher Member 022-35306969 rinu.verghese@podar.org 
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